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  Five Mile Prairie Grange #905 
 

Calendar of Events 
2023 

 
 

Monday, January 16  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, February 6  Activity Night – Bunco     6:00 pm 

Monday, February 20  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, March 6   Activity Night – How to Grow Tomatoes  6:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 14  Pie Night       6:00 pm 

Monday, March 20   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Saturday, April 8   Pancakes with the Easter Bunny   8-11 am 

Monday, April 17   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, May 1    Activity Night – Paint & Snack    6:00 pm 

Monday, May 15   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Friday, May 20   County Contest Judging @ Five Mile   8:00 am 

Monday, June 5   Activity Night – Tacos and Trivia   6:00 pm 

Monday, June 19   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Saturday, July 8    Outdoor Activity 

Monday, July 17   Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Monday, August 7    Activity Night – Food Trucks & Pickleball  6:00 pm 

Monday, August  21  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Wed/Thurs, September 6-7 Interstate Fair Booth Set-up   

Monday, September 18  Regular Meeting / Picnic     6:00 pm 

Monday, October 2   Activity Night – Service Activity   6:00 pm 

Monday, October 16  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 

Saturday, November 4   Leaf Raking Service Activity 

Monday, November 6   Activity Night – Talent Show    6:00 pm 

Monday, November 20  Regular Meeting / Elections    6:00 pm 

Saturday, December 2   Pancakes with Santa     8-11 am 

Monday, December 18  Regular Meeting      6:00 pm 


